
Treatment price list
ESSENCE OF VIENNA
 

Music and Movement
The Artisan

EUR

230
480

1 hour 30 minutes
3 hours 

SIGNATURE THERAPIES 
Time Rituals™
Qi 
Inner Balance 
Intelligent Movement
Tech Detox 

2 hours
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes

280
230
220
210
210

SPA ENHANCEMENTS
Luxury Hand Ritual
Illuminating Eye Indulgence
Calming Scalp Mind
Rejuvenating Foot Retreat
Salt Scrub 30 minutes

35
38
35
35
70

HOLISTIC SKIN CARE BY WILDSMITH
Face and Body Skin Remedy
Skin Renewal
Radical Botany Facial
Regenerative Radiance Facial
Regenerative Radiance Facial

1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour
1 hour 30 minutes 

230
210
215
160
220

ADVANCED SKIN CARE BY SWISS PERFECTION
 

Blooming Glow
Rejuvenation Treatment
Ultimate Lift
Swiss Eye Lissant & Glow
(Enhancement)
Collagen Mask
(Enhancement)

1 hour
1 hour 15 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
30 minutes 

30 minutes

260
390
490

80

90

ADVANCED SKIN BY 111 SKIN
The Reparative Facial
The Rose Gold Radiance Facial
Cryo Facial 

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour 

240
350
250

SUITE EXPERIENCE
Couples Rebalancing Ritual
Post-Treatment Lounge
Personalised Duo Treatment

2 hours
1 hour
2 hours 30 minutes

460
80

650

DAY SPA
Day Spa

FITNESS
Personal Training 1 hour 160 

4 hours (Mon-Thurs)
4 hours  (Weekends) 

85
105

MASSAGE
Himalayan Salt Stone
Thai
Muscle Recovery Massage
New Life

1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes
1 hour 30 minutes

220
200
215
200


