



MANDARIN ORIENTAL  
WELLNESS

# TREATMENT PRICE LIST

## ESSENCE OF VIENNA

Music and Movement	1 hour 30 minutes	EUR 230
The Artisan	3 hours	480

## SIGNATURE THERAPIES

Time Rituals™	2 hours	280
Qi	1 hour 30 minutes	230
Inner Balance	1 hour 30 minutes	220
Intelligent Movement	1 hour 30 minutes	210
Tech Detox	1 hour 30 minutes	210

## MASSAGE

Himalayan Salt Stone	1 hour 30 minutes	220
Thai	1 hour 30 minutes	200
Muscle Recovery Massage	1 hour 30 minutes	215
New Life	1 hour 30 minutes	200

## SPA ENHANCEMENTS

Luxury Hand Ritual		35
Illuminating Eye Indulgence		38
Calming Scalp Mind		35
Rejuvenating Foot Retreat		35
Salt Scrub	30 minutes	70

## HOLISTIC SKIN CARE BY WILDSMITH

Face and Body Skin Remedy	1 hour 30 minutes	230
Skin Renewal	1 hour 30 minutes	210
Radical Botany Facial	1 hour 30 minutes	215
Regenerative Radiance Facial	1 hour	160
Regenerative Radiance Facial	1 hour 30 minutes	220

## ADVANCED SKIN CARE BY SWISS PERFECTION

Blooming Glow	1 hour	260
Rejuvenation Treatment	1 hour 15 minutes	390
Ultimate Lift	1 hour 30 minutes	490
Swiss Eye Lissant & Glow (Enhancement)	30 minutes	80
Collagen Mask (Enhancement)	30 minutes	90

## ADVANCED SKIN BY 111 SKIN

The Reparative Facial	1 hour	240
The Rose Gold Radiance Facial	1 hour	350
Cryo Facial	1 hour	250

## SUITE EXPERIENCE

Couples Rebalancing Ritual	2 hours	460
Post-Treatment Lounge	1 hour	80
Personalised Duo Treatment	2 hours 30 minutes	650

## DAY SPA

Day Spa	4 hours (Mon - Thurs)	85
	4 hours (Fri - Sun)	105

## FITNESS

Personal Training	1 hour	160
-------------------	--------	-----